
things look effortless.”

UTILITY

of losing the key. 

QUALITY AND SAFETY 

quality. The wide range of locks guarantees safe storage of documents. | Fest 

ERGONOMICS 

the user’s needs. 
unsere 

DESIGN 
The possibility to combine diverse design and high-gloss colors is an answer 
to users’ individual needs. 

SMART STORAGE 
PRO cabinets are equipped with dedicated accessories enabling to sort out and 
organize documents.
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-
-

the cabinet’s body, allowing quick access to docu-

adjustable shelves, metal handles and a deadlock. 
Like all our PRO cabinets, in the cabinets with 

EN | PRO cabinets with sliding doors guarantee 
comfort and ease of use thanks to the glued con-

-
al mechanism allows the smooth opening of the 
front. Each cabinet with sliding doors can be ad-

for front doors. The cabinets can be equipped 
with either single or double sliding doors.

-

units with shelves, combi or sideboards with draw-
ers enables to fully customize the product that 

of the sideboards, allows to use them as mobile 
cabinets, standalone units or as sideboards that 

EN | Combi PRO cabinets with drawers are a func-

to the needs of users that work with documents. 
-

ers, whereas the top ones enable to store binders. 

Cabinets with sliding doors Sideboards Cabinets with hinged doors Combi PRO cabinets

comfortable and ergonomic. The standard height 

-
cured in place. The durability and stability of the 

and a leveling mechanism. It is possible to order 

users’ individual needs.

EN | All PRO furniture is factory glued, equipped 
with a numbered key and a removable cylinder, 
which ensures durability, safety and conveni-
ence of use for many years.

ver

P R O  C a b i n e t s
S c h r a n k s y s t e m  P R O

179178



EN  | Lockers are equipped with the most modern 

dial locks. Electronic locks are available in a few 
versions. An electronic lock can be equipped with 
a keypad, Bluetooth system and a key card. It can 
also be assigned to several users. The locker’s 
size enables to safely store personal items, for 

modernen mechanischen oder elektronischen 

Safe use
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-
fectly into open spaces. The lockers create personal space for safe storage 

the demand and the needs of every user. You can choose from a wide variety 

locks, standard locks, electronic locking systems operated with a card, Blue-

can be 400 and 800 mm wide. Every single locker can be assigned to an 

post during the owner’s absence. The lockers are made of chipboard, coated 
with melamine resin on both sides for increased durability. 

L o c k e r s  w i t h  p o s t i n g  s l o t s
S c h l i e ß f a c h s c h r ä n k e  m i t  P o s t s c h l i t z

181180
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Rückwand umlaufend 

mm stark

close system
Rollladen

25 mm thick shelves as 
standard

sliding out

Flügeltürenschrank PRO P

Rear wall coated with 
melamine resin

Rückwand in 

Under desk cabinets | Sideboards

Sideboards | Anstellschränke

with drawers

Mit Schubladen

shelf units

Regale

66
3

66
3

800 

42
0

1600

42
0

66
3

800 

42
0

mobile

Mobile

54
7

800 

50
0

1200 

60
0

54
7

66
3

66
3

with sliding doors

Mit Schiebetüren

800 

42
0

1600

42
0

66
3

66
3

74
0

Combi | Kombischränke

66
3

800 

42
0

1600

42
0

1500

42
0

with two-sides 
sliding doors

Mit Schiebetüren,

1600

42
0

66
3

66
3

66
3

66
3 66
3

Add-on units | Aufsatzschränke mit Rollladen

Add-on units
Aufsatzregale

800/1000/1200/1600

42
0

800/1000/1200/1600 800/1000/1200/1600

42
0

42
0

1200

42
0

1600

42
0

1200/1400/1600

42
0

77
0

74
0

11
40

11
1015

10

Cabinets with sliding doors 
Schiebetürenschränke

Add-on units with sliding door
Aufsatzschränke mit Schiebetüren

Two-sided cabinets with sliding doors
Schiebetürenschränke, beidseitig nutzbar

19
8

37
0

37
0

1600

42
0

Cabinets with single sliding doors
Schränke mit einer Schiebetür

77
0 11
40

77
0 11

40

Cabinets with shutters | Rollladenschränke

800/1000/1200/1600

42
0

1200/1600

42
0

1000/1200/1600

42
0

77
0

74
011
40

11
10

3OH 

3OH 

3OH 

3OH 4OH 

2OH 

2OH 

2OH 

2OH 

74
0

74
0

74
0

74
0

74
0

42
0

800

42
0

800
800/1000

1200/1600

42
0

800/1000
1200/1600

42
0

800/1000

25 mm5 mm25225 mm

18818 mm18 mmmmm
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